7 Segment LED
Digits
LED banks
No. of keys
No. of slots
4 Red
6 Red LED
3 Keys (2 User configurable)

7-Segment display
Terminal connection
Ordering information
Product code Description Certification
M BRX-2M-1-0-0-24VDCI
24V DC Power supply without
master communication & RTC
2
MIBRX-SC-DI04 4-Digital inputs card
MIBRX-SC-DI06 6-Digital inputs card
MIBRX-SC-RO03 3-Channel relay output card
MIBRX-SC-RO04 4-Channel relay output card
MIBRX-SC-TO04 4-Channel transistor output card
MIBRX-SC-DI02-RO02 2-Digital input + 2-Channel relay output card
MIBRX-SC-DI02-TO02
MIBRX-SC-AI02-I 2-Channel analog input card - Current
MIBRX-SC-AI02-V 2-Channel analog input card - Voltage
MIBRX-SC-AI02-V/I 2-Channel analog input card - Voltage/Current
MIBRX-SC-AI02-NTC 2-Channel analog input card - NTC
MIBRX-SC-AI02-PTC 2-Channel analog input card - PTC
MIBRX-SC-AI02-TC 2-Channel analog input card - Thermocouple
MIBRX-SC-AI02-RTD 2-Channel analog input card - RTD
MIBRX-SC-AI02-PT1000 2-Channel analog input card - PT1000
MIBRX-SC-AO01-V/I 1-Channel analog output card - Voltage/Current
MIBRX-SC-FI02 2-Channel fast input card
MIBRX-SC-FO01-TO01
1-Channel fast output + 1-Channel transistor
output card
MIBRX-SC-LC02 2-Channel loadcell input card
2-Digital input + 2-Channel transistor output card
Description
Supported I/O cards
IO cards Certication